

Domestic Harmony

P.O. Box 231 Hillsdale, Michigan 49242 Telephone: (517) 439-1454 Fax: (517) 439-5144

Non-discrimination Policy

Domestic Harmony will not discriminate or refuse to provide services for program participants and beneficiaries on the basis of marital status, sexual orientation, race, color, national origin, religion, sex, disability, or age in the delivery of services.

Domestic Harmony provides emergency response and supportive services to those victimized by domestic and sexual violence.~

Domestic Harmony is a partner agency with the HCCF